General Description
The MAX6043 precision voltage reference provides
accurate preset +2.5V, +3.3V, +4.096V, +5.0V, and
+10V reference voltages from up to +40V input volt-
ages. The MAX6043 features a proprietary temperature
coefficient curvature-correction circuit and laser-
trimmed thin-film resistors that result in a very low tem-
perature coefficient of 15ppm/°C (max) and excellent

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX6043AAUT25-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 ABRZ
MAX6043BAUT25-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 ABDQ
MAX6043CAUT25-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 ABDR
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
Typical Operating Circuit appears at end of data sheet.
Selector Guide
PART
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
 (V)
TEMPCO
 (ppm/oC)
-40oC to
+125oC
INITIAL
ACCURACY
(%)
MAX6043AAUT25 2.5 15 0.06
MAX6043BAUT25 2.5 20 0.1
MAX6043CAUT25 2.5 65 0.5
MAX6043AAUT33 3.3 15 0.06
MAX6043BAUT33 3.3 20 0.1
MAX6043CAUT33 3.3 65 0.5
MAX6043AAUT41 4.096 15 0.06
MAX6043BAUT41 4.096 20 0.1
MAX6043CAUT41 4.096 65 0.5
MAX6043AAUT50 5.0 15 0.06
MAX6043BAUT50 5.0 20 0.1
MAX6043CAUT50 5.0 65 0.5
MAX6043AAUT10 10.0 15 0.05
MAX6043BAUT10 10.0 20 0.1
MAX6043CAUT10 10.0 65 0.5
GND
INI.C.*
*INTERNALLY CONNECTED. DO NOT CONNECT.
1 6 OUTS
5 OUTF
I.C.*
MAX6043
SOT23-6
TOP VIEW
2
3 4
Pin Configuration
查询MAX6043供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M

Precision High-Voltage Reference in SOT23
14 ______________________________________________________________________________________
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX6043AAUT33-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 ABSA
MAX6043BAUT33-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 ABDS
MAX6043CAUT33-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 ABDT
MAX6043AAUT41-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 ABSB
MAX6043BAUT41-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 ABDU
MAX6043CAUT41-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 ABDV
MAX6043AAUT50-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 ABSC
MAX6043BAUT50-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 ABDW
MAX6043CAUT50-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 ABDX
MAX6043AAUT10-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 ABSD
MAX6043BAUT10-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 ABDY
MAX6043CAUT10-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23-6 ABDZ
Chip Information
TRANSISTOR COUNT: 152
PROCESS: BiCMOS
*INPUT CAPACITOR IS OPTIONAL.